Geberit HDPE threaded connector with compression joint

Example image

CHARACTERISTICS

¢ Union nut made of PP

* Compression ring made of PP

¢ Seal made of EPDM

¢ UV-resistant

<
t:
<

360.740.16.1
361.740.16.1
363.740.16.1
365.740.16.1

366.740.16.1

&
§$
]
<

1433158
1433168
1430518
1430520

1433574

g

40

50

56

70

90

@ _“+ |
d

& & & =
40 52x1/6 64 63
50 62x1/6 74 63
56 70x1/6 85 68
75 95x1/6 112 96
90 110x1/4 129 97

Page1 Created with Geberit product data - 04/12/2025

3.3

3.3

3.5

4.5

Cm
hy

TECHNICAL DATA

Product material

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

* Protective cap

7.5

7.5

Cm
h2
Cm

PE-HD

25

25

M GEBERIT

INFO

* Welding end connected by butt welding only

Geberit HDPE threaded connector with compression joint



	Characteristics
	Technical data
	Scope of delivery
	Info

