Geberit HDPE threaded connector with compression joint





Example image

CHARACTERISTICS

- · Union nut made of PP
- · Compression ring made of PP
- Seal made of EPDM
- UV-resistant

TECHNICAL DATA

Product material

PE-HD

INFO

• Welding end connected by butt welding only

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

Protective cap

Ar. no.	Rescence	Ma	d. ø ¹⁷¹ 171	, bu	و م	# ⁶	, 67,	h ₁	42
360.740.16.1	1433158	40	40	52x1/6	6.4	6.3	3.3	5	2
361.740.16.1	1433168	50	50	62x1/6	7.4	6.3	3.3	5	2
363.740.16.1	1430518	56	56	70x1/6	8.5	6.8	3.5	5	2
365.740.16.1	1430520	70	75	95x1/6	11.2	9.6	4.5	7.5	2.5
366.740.16.1	1433574	90	90	110x1/4	12.9	9.7	5	7.5	2.5